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HAIR AND SCALP CONSULTS 
SELF FUNDING ONLY 

New consultation fee £475 

Follow up consultation fee £325 

*Please note that a £200 fee will be charged for non-attendances and late cancellations

made less than 24 hours of your scheduled appointment.

PROCEDURES 
NB: All procedure fees listed below are inclusive of facility fees and pathology fees but exclusive of consultation fees. 

STEROID INJECTIONS (per session) £395 

SCALP BIOPSY £1,275 

Tissue culture Additional            £150 

PLATELET RICH PLASMA (PRP) 

1 session, 1 tube            £895 

1 session, 2 tubes            £995 

3 sessions, 1 tube            £2250 

3 sessions, 2 tubes            £2550 

TRICOPAT 
Single session 

With Tricogenesi growth factor serum            £375 
With bespoke prescription gel formulated by Dr Wong            £375 exc gel 
With steroid (triamcinolone) gel            £375 exc gel 

Tricopat tips if replacement required £50 each 

All procedure fees above are inclusive of facility fees, consumables, and pathology fees but exclusive
of consultation fees.
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A course of treatment may be suggested after assessment by Dr Wong,  
depending on the type and severity of hair loss. Examples of treatment courses include: 

Genetic hair loss (male and female) and telogen effluvium (hair 
shedding) 4 x monthly sessions with Tricogenesi growth factor serum  £1500 

Followed by 

Maintenance sessions every 3 months (costs as per single sessions) 

Diffuse alopecia areata and inflammatory types of alopecia 
(scarring alopecia): 8 x fortnightly sessions with steroid gel  £3000 exc gel 

Followed by 

Maintenance sessions every 1-3 months if deemed 

necessary after review by Dr Wong (costs as per 

single sessions) 

MISCELLANEOUS COSTS 

LETTERS: 

Ad hoc letters (separate to consultation letters) - £100 each 

PRESCRIPTIONS: 

Wherever possible we would encourage repeat prescriptions to be obtained via your GP. Prescription 
requests made outside of the consultation (excluding Roseway and CloudRX prescriptions) will incur an admin 
fee of £50 per prescription. This will be processed online and sent to one of our partnered pharmacists 
Pharmacierge or DOSE GB who will arrange payment and delivery of the medication(s) separately. 




